
BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043, Tamilnadu, INDIA 
Telephone : 0422 - 2435555 E-mail : shares@bannarimills.com 

Website: www.bannarimills.com CIN: L17111TZ1989PLC002476 GSTRN: 33AAACB8513A1ZE 

BASML/SEC/869/NSE & BSE/2020-21 

The Manager 

Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

"Exchange Plaza" 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: BASML 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation of New ISIN - INE186H01022- reg. 

BSE Limited 

Floor25 

4.2.2021 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 532674 

This is in continuation to our communication dt: 25.1.2021, regarding the sub-division of 

1 (one) Equity Share of face value of Rs.10/- (ten) each fully paid up into Equity Shares of 

Rs.5/- (five) each fully paid up, resulting in issuance of 2 (two) Equity Shares of Rs.5/

(five) each fully paid up, thereby keeping the paid up capital intact, and that the sub

division of equity shares will take effect under new ISIN i.e., INE186H01022. 

New ISIN intimation received by e-mail from National Securities Depository Limited is 

enclosed herewith. 

Kindly take on record the above information. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

F NNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED 

CRETARY 

MS\Server:\Listed Companies\BASML\Letter to NSE BSE 



Gmail Sec.Dept Bannari Mills <shares@bannarimills.com> 

RE: Corporate Action Bannari Amman Spinning Mills Limited Split RECORD DATE 15.02.2021 

Prakash Somani <Prakash.Somani@nsdl.co.in> Thu, Feb 4, 2021 at 10:54 AM 
To: Raju Mahajan <raju.mahajan@linkintime.co.in> 
Cc: "Sec.Dept Bannari Mills" <shares@bannarimills.com>, Krishnaraj N <krishnaraj@bannarimills.com>, S DHANALAKSHMI 
<dhanalakshmi.s@linkintime.co.in>, "equityca@linkintime.co.in" <equityca@linkintime.co.in>, Dhanashree Satghare 
<dhanashree.satghare@linkintime.co.in>, Rakesh Mehta <RakeshM@nsdl.co.in>, "Amit S. Shinde" <ShindeA@nsdl.co.in>, Sudhir Chaugule 
<SudhirC@nsdl.co.in>, listedequities <listedequities@nsdl.co.in> 

Dear Raju, 

Please find below the ISIN details: 

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED 

NSDL 

Prakash Somani I Assistant Manager 

National Securities Depository Limited 

FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES WITH FV RS. 5/- AFTER 
SUB-DIVISION 

Ph: Direct - 022 24994538 I Board - 022 24994200 I Mob: 9833455788 

Email: prakash.somani@nsdl.co.in !Web: www.nsdl.co.in 
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INE186H01022 


